
From To

5000 1 5000 Fully Paid 27-Dec-23 05-Jan-25 Demat

5000 5001 10000 Fully Paid 27-Dec-23 05-Jan-25 Demat

825000 10001 835000 Fully Paid 27-Dec-23 05-Jan-27 Demat

2170000 835001 3005000 Fully Paid 27-Dec-23 05-Jan-25 Demat

2169981 3005001 5174981 Fully Paid 27-Dec-23 05-Jan-25 Demat

5 5174982 5174986 Fully Paid 27-Dec-23 05-Jan-25 Demat

5 5174987 5174991 Fully Paid 27-Dec-23 05-Jan-25 Demat

5 5174992 5174996 Fully Paid 27-Dec-23 05-Jan-25 Demat

2 5174997 5174998 Fully Paid 27-Dec-23 05-Jan-25 Demat

2 5174999 5175000 Fully Paid 27-Dec-23 05-Jan-25 Demat

825000 5175001 6000000 Fully Paid 27-Dec-23 05-Jan-27 Demat

78000 6000001 6078000 Anchor/Fully Paid 01-Jan-24 31-Jan-24 Demat

78000 6078001 6156000 Anchor/Fully Paid 01-Jan-24 31-Mar-24 Demat

50400 6156001 6206400 Anchor/Fully Paid 01-Jan-24 31-Jan-24 Demat

50400 6206401 6256800 Anchor/Fully Paid 01-Jan-24 31-Mar-24 Demat

76800 6256801 6333600 Anchor/Fully Paid 01-Jan-24 31-Jan-24 Demat

78000 6333601 6411600 Anchor/Fully Paid 01-Jan-24 31-Mar-24 Demat

50400 6411601 6462000 Anchor/Fully Paid 01-Jan-24 31-Jan-24 Demat

50400 6462001 6512400 Anchor/Fully Paid 01-Jan-24 31-Mar-24 Demat

50400 6512401 6562800 Anchor/Fully Paid 01-Jan-24 31-Jan-24 Demat

50400 6562801 6613200 Anchor/Fully Paid 01-Jan-24 31-Mar-24 Demat

1546800 6613201 8160000 IPO Demat
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